
DATE TIME FIELD HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM
Friday, September 6, 2024 7:00 PM ERP #9A - TURF FIELD PARKVILLE BENGIES CHASE

Saturday, September 7, 2024 8:00 AM ERP #7 COLGATE #2 MIDDLE RIVER
Saturday, September 7, 2024 9:00 AM CHESAPEAKE TERRACE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL #4 ESP #1 ESP #2

Thursday, September 12, 2024 7:00 PM ERP #10 OVERLEA COLGATE #2

Friday, September 13, 2024 7:00 PM ERP #9A - TURF FIELD COLGATE #1 MIDDLE RIVER

Saturday, September 14, 2024 8:00 AM ERP #10 ESP #1 JOPPATOWNE

Sunday, September 15, 2024 9:00 AM ERP #10 BENGIES CHASE OVERLEA
Sunday, September 15, 2024 10:00 AM ERP #10 PARKVILLE COLGATE #2

Thursday, September 19, 2024 7:00 PM ERP #10 ESP #2 JOPPATOWNE

Friday, September 20, 2024 7:00 PM ERP #9A - TURF FIELD OVERLEA COLGATE #1

Saturday, September 21, 2024 4:00 PM SANDALWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL MIDDLE RIVER PARKVILLE

Sunday, September 22, 2024 10:00 AM ERP #10 ESP #2 BENGIES CHASE
Sunday, September 22, 2024 11:00 AM ERP #10 COLGATE #2 ESP #1
Sunday, September 22, 2024 11:00 AM ERP #7 JOPPATOWNE OVERLEA

Thursday, September 26, 2024 7:00 PM ERP #10 BENGIES CHASE ESP #1

Friday, September 27, 2024 7:00 PM ERP #9A - TURF FIELD JOPPATOWNE COLGATE #2

Saturday, September 28, 2024 11:00 AM ERP #9A - TURF FIELD PARKVILLE OVERLEA
Saturday, September 28, 2024 12:00 PM ERP #9A - TURF FIELD COLGATE #1 ESP #2

Sunday, September 29, 2024 10:00 AM ERP #10 ESP #1 MIDDLE RIVER

Thursday, October 3, 2024 7:00 PM ERP #10 COLGATE #1 PARKVILLE

Saturday, October 5, 2024 10:00 AM ERP #10 COLGATE #2 ESP #2
Saturday, October 5, 2024 11:00 AM ERP #10 ESP #1 COLGATE #1
Saturday, October 5, 2024 1:00 PM MAGNOLIA MIDDLE SCHOOL #1 JOPPATOWNE BENGIES CHASE

Sunday, October 6, 2024 8:00 AM ERP #10 MIDDLE RIVER OVERLEA

Wednesday, October 9, 2024 7:00 PM ERP #10 ESP #2 MIDDLE RIVER

Thursday, October 10, 2024 7:00 PM ERP #10 BENGIES CHASE COLGATE #2

Friday, October 11, 2024 6:00 PM ERP #10 ESP #2 PARKVILLE

Saturday, October 12, 2024 10:00 AM ERP #7 MIDDLE RIVER JOPPATOWNE

Sunday, October 13, 2024 8:00 AM ERP #9A - TURF FIELD OVERLEA ESP #1
Sunday, October 13, 2024 9:00 AM ERP #7 BENGIES CHASE COLGATE #1

Monday, October 14, 2024 7:00 PM ERP #10 COLGATE #1 JOPPATOWNE

Thursday, October 17, 2024 7:00 PM ERP #10 PARKVILLE ESP #1

Saturday, October 19, 2024 2:00 PM COLGATE PARK COLGATE #2 COLGATE #1

Sunday, October 20, 2024 8:00 AM ERP #7 JOPPATOWNE PARKVILLE
Sunday, October 20, 2024 9:00 AM ERP #7 MIDDLE RIVER BENGIES CHASE
Sunday, October 20, 2024 10:00 AM ERP #7 OVERLEA ESP #2

U12 - GIRLS



BENGIES CHASE CHER SADE JOPPATOWNE BRADLEY SNYDER
COLGATE #1 DANI BOCCIA MIDDLE RIVER DERRICK MEILHAMMER
COLGATE #2 BETHANY KING OVERLEA MATT HELMICK

ESP #1 JARRETT GOUNARIS PARKVILLE GUILLERMO PAQUIAN
ESP #2 JAMIN THIESS

COACHE'S NAMES


